PUBLICATION MARKET PICKUP LOCATION NAME

BEXLEY BEXLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY
BEXLEY BLOCKS BAGELS

BEXLEY KROGER

BEXLEY COLUMBUS LIBRARY

BEXLEY CREEKSIDE AT THE VILLAGE
BEXLEY JEWISH FAMILY SERVICES
BEXLEY BEXLEY CITY HALL

BEXLEY BEXLEY POST OFFICE

BEXLEY JEWISH COMMUNITY CENTER

CANAL WINCHESTER WEAVER LAW OFFICE

CANAL WINCHESTER GROVEPORT

CANAL WINCHESTER KROGER

CANAL WINCHESTER CANAL WINCHESTER CHAMBER
CANAL WINCHESTER MADISON TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES
CANAL WINCHESTER CW COMMUNITY CENTER
CANAL WINCHESTER KROGER

CANAL WINCHESTER VIOLET TWP

CLINTONVILLE WHETSTONE LIBRARY
CLINTONVILLE WHETSTONE LIBRARY
CLINTONVILLE WEILANDS GOURMET MARKET
CLINTONVILLE WHETSTONE REC CENTER
CLINTONVILLE KING THOMPSON/COLDWELL BANKER
CLINTONVILLE BISHOP WATTERSON HIGH SCHOOL
CLINTONVILLE DEFOURNEY REALTORS
CLINTONVILLE KROGER

CLINTONVILLE KROGER

CLINTONVILLE WHETSTONE HIGH SCHOOL
DELAWARE ACE HARDWARE

DELAWARE DELAWARE LIBRARY

DELAWARE SUNBURY LIBRARY

DELAWARE KROGER

DELAWARE SUNBURY/BIG WALNUT CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
DELAWARE GRADY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
DELAWARE KROGER

DUBLIN DUBLIN PUBLIC LIBRARY

DUBLIN COLS PUBLIC LIBRARY

DUBLIN HER REALTORS

DUBLIN KROGER

DUBLIN KROGER

DUBLIN KROGER

GAHANNA GAHANNA CITY HALL

GAHANNA GAHANNA LIBRARY

GAHANNA GAHANNA SCHOOL BOARD
GAHANNA KROGER

GAHANNA REAL LIVING HER-GAHANNA
GAHANNA GAHANNA POLICE DEPT

GAHANNA KROGER

GAHANNA REMAX REALTORS



GAHANNA
GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS
GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS
GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS
GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS
GROVE CITY

GROVE CITY

GROVE CITY

GROVE CITY

GROVE CITY

GROVE CITY

GROVE CITY

GROVE CITY
HILLIARD

HILLIARD

HILLIARD

HILLIARD

HILLIARD

HILLIARD

HILLIARD

HILLIARD

NEW ALBANY

NEW ALBANY

NEW ALBANY

NEW ALBANY

NEW ALBANY
NORTHLAND
NORTHLAND
NORTHLAND
NORTHLAND
OLENTANGY VALLEY
OLENTANGY VALLEY
OLENTANGY VALLEY
OLENTANGY VALLEY
OLENTANGY VALLEY
PICKERINGTON
PICKERINGTON
PICKERINGTON
PICKERINGTON
PICKERINGTON
PICKERINGTON
PICKERINGTON
PICKERINGTON
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG

REMAX TOWN CENTER
PRUDENTIAL CALHOUN
GRANVIEW CITY BLDG

KING THOMPSON/COLDWELL BANKER
KROGER

LIBRARY

KROGER

CITY OF GROVE CITY/CITY HALL
KROGER

COLDWELL BANKER

GROVE CITY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
GROVE CITY TOWN CENTER
KROGER

COLUMBUS METROPOLITAN LIBRARY
KROGER

KROGER

MUNICIPAL BUILDING
PRUDENTIAL CALHOUN

HILLIARD PARKS & REC SENIOR CTR
HER REALTORS

HILLIARD CITY SCHOOLS

HER REALTORS

NEW ALBANY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
NEW ALBANY LIBRARY

KROGER

NEW ALBANY ADMIN

NORTHERN LIGHTS LIBRARY
CARFAGNA'S

FRIENDSHIP VILLAGE

KARL ROAD LIBRARY

POWELL LIBRARY

COLS PUBLIC LIBRARY

DELAWARE LIBRARY

KROGER

ORANGE TOWNSHIP HALL

KROGER

HER REALTORS

VIOLET TWP

REMAX CHAMPIONS

CITY OF PICKERINGTON

KROGER

PICKERINGTON LIBRARY
PICKERINGTON POLICE DEPT 1311
REYNOLDSBURG LIBRARY

CITY OF REYNOLDSBURG

HER REALTORS

KROGER

KROGER

REMAX CHAMPIONS



REYNOLDSBURG
SOUTH SIDE SHOPPER
UPPER ARLINGTON
UPPER ARLINGTON
UPPER ARLINGTON
UPPER ARLINGTON
UPPER ARLINGTON
UPPER ARLINGTON
UPPER ARLINGTON
UPPER ARLINGTON
WEST SIDE

WEST SIDE

WEST SIDE

WEST SIDE

WEST SIDE
WESTERVILLE
WESTERVILLE
WESTERVILLE
WESTERVILLE
WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON
WORTHINGTON

REYNOLDSBURG POLICE DEPT
SOUTH HIGH LIBRARY

UPPER ARLINGTON LIBRARY
HUFFMAN MARKET

UPPER ARLINGTON LIBRARY

CITY OF UPPER ARLINGTON

REMAX FIRST CHOICE

KROGER

KROGER

HER REALTORS

COL METROPOLITAN LIBRARY
WESTLAND LIBRARY

BRIGGS MART

KROGER

KROGER

FRIENDSHIP VILLAGE

WESTERVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
KROGER

KROGER

WHITEHALL LIBRARY

WHITEHALL CITY HALL

WHITEHALL SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION
WHITEHALL POLICE DEPT
WORTHINGTON LIBRARY

COLS PUBLIC LIBRARY

CITY OF WORTHINGTON
FRIENDSHIP VILLAGE
WORTHINGTON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
KROGER

WORTHINGTON PARK LIBRARY
KROGER

KELLER WILLIAMS CAPITAL PARTNERS
HER WORTHINGTON

RE/MAX REALTORS



ADDRESS

2411 E MAIN ST
3415 E BROAD ST
150 W SYCAMORE ST

3434 E LIVINGSTON AVE

2200 WELCOME PL
1151 COLLEGE AVE
2242 E MAIN ST

2935 E MAIN ST

1125 COLLEGE AVE

3 SHIGHST

648 MAIN ST
6095 GENDER RD

58 E WATERLOO ST
4575 MADISON LN

22 STRINE ST
3588 GENDER RD
12970 RUSTIC DR
3909 N HIGH ST

3909 N HIGH ST

3600 INDIANOLA AVE
3923 N HIGH ST

3160 KINGSDALE CTR
99 E COOKE RD

4840 N HIGH ST

3417 N HIGH ST
199 GRACELAND BLVD
4405 SCENIC DR

800 W CENTRAL AVE
84 E WINTER ST

44 BURRER DR

801 N HOUK RD

39 E GRANVILLE ST
561 W CENTRAL AVE
1840 COLUMBUS PIKE
75 N HIGH ST

2280 HARD RD

5725 PERIMETER DR
299 W BRIDGE ST
7100 PERIMETER LOOP
7625 SAWMILL RD
200 S HAMILTON RD
310 GRANVILLE ST
160 S HAMILTON RD
83 ROCKY CREEK DR
4261 MORSE RD

460 ROCKY FORK BLVD
1365 STONERIDGE DR
130 MILL ST

ZIP CODE
43209
43213
43205
43227
43209
43209
43209
43209
43209
43110
43125
43110
43110
43125
43110
43110
43147
43214
43214
43214
43214
43221
43214
43214
43214
43214
43214
43015
43015
43074
43015
43074
43015
43015
43017
43235
43017
43017
43016
43016
43230
43230
43230
43230
43230
43230
43230
43230



4100 REGENTS RD SUITE B
3535 FISHINGER BLVD
1016 GRANDVIEW AVE
3160 KINGSDALE CTR
1375 CHAMBERS RD
3359 PARK ST
5965 HOOVER RD
4035 BROADWAY
2474 STRINGTOWN RD
4011 BROADWAY
4069 BROADWAY
3378 PARK ST
2161 EAKIN RD
4772 CEMETERY RD
2525 HILLIARD ROME RD
4656 CEMETERY RD
3800 MUNICIPAL WAY
3535 FISHINGER BLVD
3800 VETERANS MEMORIAL DR
6902 N HIGH ST
2140 ATLAS ST
5207 HEMPSTEAD VILLAGE CTR
55 W MAIN ST
200 MARKET ST
5161 HAMPSTEAD VILLAGE DR
99 W MAIN ST
4093 CLEVELAND AVE
1405 E DUBLIN GRANVILLE RD
5800 FOREST HILLS BLVD
5590 KARL RD
460 S LIBERTY ST
2280 HARD RD
7171 GOODING BLVD
3975 W POWELL ST
1680 E ORANGE RD
1045 HILL RD
1450 TUSSING RD
12970 RUSTIC DR
10400 BLACKLICK EASTERN RD
100 LOCKVILLE RD
7833 REFUGEE RD
201 OPPORTUNITY WAY
1311 REFUGEE RD
1402 BRICE RD
7332 E MAIN ST
1450 TUSSING RD
6962 E MAIN ST
8460 E MAIN ST
10400 BLACKLICK EASTERN RD

43219
43026
43212
43221
43212
43123
43123
43123
43123
43123
43123
43123
43223
43026
43026
43026
43026
43026
43026
43085
43228
43054
43054
43054
43054
43054
43224
43229
43231
43229
43065
43235
43015
43065
43035
43147
43147
43147
43147
43147
43147
43147
43147
43068
43068
43147
43068
43068
43147



7240 E MAIN ST

3540 S HIGH ST
1945 W LANE RD

2140 TREMONT CTR

2800 TREMONT RD

3600 TREMONT RD

5025 ARLINGTON CENTER BLVD
1955 HENDERSON RD

2090 CROWN PLAZA DR

3311 TREMONT RD

511 S HAGUE
4740 W BROAD ST

2774 BRIGGS RD
5800 W BROAD ST

1585 GEORGESVILLE SQUARE DR
5800 FOREST HILLS BLVD

350 N CLEVELAND AVE

55 W SCHROCK RD

5991 S SUNBURY RD

4371 E BROAD ST

360 S YEARLING RD

625 S YEARLING RD

365 S YEARLING RD

820 HIGH ST

2280 HARD RD

6550 N HIGH ST

5800 FOREST HILLS BLVD

25 W NEW ENGLAND AVE

1425 WORTHINGTON CENTRE DR
1389 WORTHINGTON CENTRE DF
60 WORTHINGTON MALL

100 E WILSON BRIDGE RD

681 N HIGH ST

870 N HIGH ST

43068
43207
43221
43221
43221
43221
43220
43221
43085
43221
43204
43221
43081
43081
43081
43231
43081
43081
43081
43213
43213
43213
43213
43085
43235
43085
43231
43085
43085
43085
43085
43085
43085
43085



